TOP
MODEL
BOTTOM
±0.05
MAX
0.90
7.0
 0.05 MAX

QFN48M.5-F-ISO YES TUBE YES 1 NO
QFN48E7A.5-F-ISO YES REEL YES 1 NO
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
STYLE
OUTLINE PACKAGING PITCH CIRCUIT OPTION
QUAD FLAT
NO LEAD
48 PIN
QFN48 T
T = TRAY
M = TUBE
E = CUT TAPE
E7A = 7" REEL
E13A = 13" REEL
.5 = 0.5MM
.5 ISO
DE = DAISY CHAIN
ISO = ISOLATED
BLANK = DUMMY
BLANK = DUMMY
D = DUMMY DIE
- -F
PLATING
F = NiPdAu
T = Sn100 Tin
-
OTHER PART NUMBER COMBINATIONS AVAILABLE. CONTACT TOPLINE.
NONE
DO NOT SCALE DRAWING
184848A
SCALE REVDRAWING NO.SIZE
TITLE
A
SHEET 5 OF 5
48-LEAD 7mm P0.5mm
QFN ISOLATED